Public Works Committee

Allentown

Meeting Agenda - Final

435 Hamilton Street

Allentown, Pa. 18101

Council Chambers5:30 PMWednesday, March 11, 2026

Roll Call: Chair Mota, Pungo, Affa

Bill 10

Amending the 2026 Capital Fund Budget to provide for an increase of Three Hundred and 

Forty-Six Thousand One Hundred Fifty-Eight Dollars ($346,158.00) to partially fund the 

reconstruction on Lehigh and Union Street as part of the Pennsylvania Local Share 

Account Grant the City was awarded. This grant is fully reimbursable and once the project 

has been completed, the City will be reimbursed.

Sponsors: Administration

Bill 10 - Lehigh Union Street LSAAttachments:

Bill 18

Amending the 2026 Capital Fund Budget to provide for a transfer of Fifty-Five Thousand 

Dollars ($55,000.00) from a completed Capital account for the redesign of traffic signal 

upgrades at 17th and Linden St, 17th and Turner St, 17th and Chew St, and 17th and 

Walnut Street intersections. This project was mostly funded through the Multimodal 

Transportation Fund Grant (MTF-DCED).